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Cava	
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  H9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  80	
  mm	
  
	
  
Cava	
  28,00	
  mm	
  	
  H9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  120	
  mm	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Cava	
  32,00	
  mm	
  	
  H9	
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  mm	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BROCCE	
  	
  UNI220	
  
	
  

CALIBRATRICI	
  	
  	
  
UNI220	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  N°	
  DENTI	
   DIAMETRO	
  
PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

LUNGHEZZA	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  26	
  x	
  30	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Z.6	
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  65	
  mm	
  
	
  

PRERETTIFICA	
  
UNI220	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  N°	
  DENTI	
   DIAMETRO	
  
PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

LUNGHEZZA	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  46	
  x	
  50	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Z.8	
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  70	
  mm	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  62	
  x	
  68	
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  65	
  mm	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BROCCE	
  	
  UNI221	
  
	
  

CALIBRATRICI	
  
UNI221	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  N°	
  DENTI	
   DIAMETRO	
  
PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

LUNGHEZZA	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
  x	
  14	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Z.6	
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  x	
  25	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Z.6	
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  mm	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

PRERETTIFICA	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  N°	
  DENTI	
   DIAMETRO	
   LUNGHEZZA	
  



UNI221	
   PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  36	
  x	
  42	
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  70	
  mm	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  42	
  x	
  48	
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  41,50	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  70	
  mm	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  32	
  x	
  38	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Z.8	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  32,50	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  90/105	
  	
  mm	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  maggiorata	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BROCCE	
  	
  D.P	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  D.P	
   MODULO	
   DIAMETRO	
  
PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

	
  	
  LUNGHEZZA	
  

	
  

SAE	
  	
  16/32	
  	
  	
  Z.9	
  	
  	
  ap.30°	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,587	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  13,70	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  38	
  mm	
  
	
  
SAE	
  	
  16/32	
  	
  Z.11	
  	
  ap.30°	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,587	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  15,90	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  70	
  mm	
  
	
  
SAE	
  	
  16/32	
  	
  Z.13	
  	
  ap.30°	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,587	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  19,00	
  	
  H7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  70	
  mm	
  
	
  
SAE	
  	
  16/32	
  	
  Z.15	
  	
  ap.30°	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1,587	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  22,00	
  	
  H7	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  43	
  mm	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  PRESE	
  	
  DI	
  	
  FORZA	
  	
  
	
  

PRESE	
  	
  DI	
  	
  
FORZA	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  N°	
  DENTI	
   	
  	
  DIAMETRO	
  
PREPARAZIONE	
  
FORO	
  

LUNGHEZZA	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  “	
  	
  3/8	
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